
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1
BID OPENING

WEST TOWNE PATH - PHASE 3
CONTRACT NO. 8642
DATE: 4/6/23
PREQUALIFICATION: 310

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Parisi Construction, LLC $899,099.00 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $906,586.64 OK

Engineering Estimate $941,763.00

R. G. Huston Co., Inc. $1,257,900.00 OK

 


